Bus

Bus %1.30 Gﬁaﬂamﬁmuéqéiﬂﬁaﬁnjﬂqu (9)3N3) -
. VWU (MU O.AWILWDGS 2);Bangkok Bus Terminal Go to website
(Chatuchak) - Bangna (Highway Kamphaeng Phet 2 Road)

Direction

amvtuunanAaadag 1-1 0;0pposite Khlong Toei Flat 1-10
— 3aduav;visual stop

5 stops

Open route schedule

asvtuanAaadag 1-1 0;0pposite Khlong Toei Flat 1-10

m‘so‘ﬁm‘qu‘ﬁuﬁmm 4-5-6;0pposite Phatthana Community
4-5-6

1An1vu1vui-ns1a;Entrance Bangna-Trad Road
TsvEauuursiliisads;Berkeley International School

Tua;visual stop

Route schedule
avtuunanAaadag 1-1 0;0pposite Khlong Toei Flat 1-10
— 3aduav;visual stop

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: asvuunanaaaag 1-10;0pposite Khlong
Toei Flat 1-10

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

IR i
uvoladan = T
o-/ 3
. g o I i
Ins 1 4
22 4 AL A . f
0 _EIOWS1D o
o A
- 3 12
f.: " 4
UTeWAG i !
=
¥ ™
J # R8I0 a
ri AUt G %
0an ¥ / L A
i Jenavkaie ;
[ "y 5 uron=l
“:r';' oo - AU Iy
1 R e ey = :
NUKIUAS c 8 BESTT ) — a0 N2 04
R (R s SR =
- (45 210 Ak T I,
UauusiudAnswie 5 e p o L i
e A s g e i o
R UWUEIDA e e
5
\ i
Aaoval
2 i |
" uyosn \ =
-
gl IS AEiusacn
a.il2 A% g
Ay L |
u-2ia2 TR 1
| r, ¥ L |J||'|Dﬂ§.:.LJDO 4
U2 C : e /[ 10 ~ L -Ns.[u__u'n ¥
R GEITLEN 0203 \ UiuRaDIRION
23 L} f
U Fauron: (GEECR k]
. ’ $Ina S |
SIRSUSUE : {"’ 2 ZAEETALTT T
. SELILEIAN tiunaavuany A \ !
o N / / enStreetMap contributors
28 . h
. ',
-
0.30 —gndatduudiglaadisnganw (aging) - BusMaps

VU (e a.Aauwswes 2):Bangkok Bus Terminal (...


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-30-3295534303-2139982101
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-30-3295534303-2139982101
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-30-3295534303-2139982101

$.30 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Khlong Toei

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



